
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from August 25, 2016 September 7, 2016
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS030 Yes 7 Pass New Beginnings 8:45-2:45 K & H Transport $80.00 $1.99 $20.00 $100.00
CCM1 No 7 Pass County College of Morris 12:10-2:52 Cassidy Transportation $123.00 $0.83 $90.00 $123.00
CCM2 Route Cancelled
CCM3 No 7 Pass County College of Morris 12:10-2:52 Cassidy Transportation $90.00 $0.83 $90.00 $90.00
CCM4 No 7 Pass County College of Morris 12:10-2:52 K & H Transport $129.00 $1.99 $40.00 $129.00
CCM5 No 16 Pass County College of Morris 12:10-2:52 K & S Transportation $268.00 $0.95 $35.00 $268.00
CCM6 No 7 Pass County College of Morris 12:10-2:52 Noor Transportation $128.00 $2.00 $21.00 $128.00
CCM7 No 16 Pass County College of Morris 12:10-2:52 Jordan Transportation $313.00 $1.00 $90.00 $313.00
CS073 Yes 7 Pass Franklin Ave M.S. 8:15-2:40 A.F. M. Transportation $120.00 $1.00 $30.00 $150.00
CS089 Route Cancelled
CS119 Yes W/C YSB PG Chambers 9:00-3:00 First Care Medical Trans $300.00 $0.90 $14.00 $314.00
CS213 No 7 Pass Holmstead School 8:30-2:10 K & H Transport $119.00 $1.99 $35.00 $119.00
CS370 Yes 7 Pass Ironia E.S. 8:40-3:55 K & H Transport $59.00 $1.99 $25.00 $84.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid August 25 2016.xls 09/01/16


